10

11

12

13

14

15

Cognome Nome

ATUMAN RICKY

Circolo

TENNIS SCHOOL

2° Turno

ATUMAN RICKY

MARTINI LORENZO

TENNIS SCHOOL MONTUORI

Quarti

ATUMAN 2-6 6-1 7-6

MARTINI
GRIGIONI TOMMASO CT CERBAIA 6-4 6-7 7-6

DE LUNA
BARTOLI MATCH BALL

BARTOLI

BATACCHI MATTEO

USD ALBOR GRASSINA

DE LUNA 6-2 6-0

Semifinali

DE LUNA 6-2 4-6 7-6

CT SCANDICCI

GAROFALO ETTORE

USD ALBOR GRASSINA

PAOLETTI GIULIO

PAOLETTI 6-1 7-5

CURIEL PONTASSIEVE

NOCENTINI RICCARDO

USD ALBOR GRASSINA

MATTEUZZI DARIO

MATTEUZZI 7-5 6-4

MATTEUZZI 6-1 4-6 7-6

Giudice arbitro
re Vaccarino
Finale

MATTEUZZI 1-6 6-5 7-6
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Iscritti totali data/ora tab.










